10/15/2008

AREA

Z1
Z1

Z1
Z1
Z1
Z1
Z1

Z1
Z1
Z1
Z1
Z1

Z1
Z1

Z1
Z1
Z1
Z1
Z1
Z1
Z1
Z1
Z1

Z1
Z1
Z1

SERVNO

83175
83158
83182
83168
83170
83186
83171
83145

83237
83238
83195
83192
83193

83201
83210

83220
83231
83219
83229
83215
83222
83214
83227
83241

83233
83247
83235

PROBLEM STREET NUMBER
96 1397
85

85 2854
66 4297
30 4297
61 691
65 1631
65 1631
96 4620
96 2183
71 4620
71 2183
71 3754
96 890
85

85

71 4820
71 3785
71 1180
72 5902
66 1995
78 2389
78 4300
96 1180
96

96 2042
66

27

STREET NAME

VALLEY RESERVE
JIM OWENS

COUNTRY GARDEN WALK
COUNTRY GARDEN WALK

WEST SANDTOWN
HUNTINGTON
HUNTINGTON

VIRGINIA
OLD DALLAS
VIRGINIA
OLD DALLAS
WYNTUCK

COBB PLACE

COBB

BOZEMAN LAKE
WINGATE
BRIDGEMONT
NORTH LANDING
SASSAFRASS
CLAIRESBROOK
WINGATE

SHILLINGWOOD

PROBLEM DATE

10/9/2008
10/9/2008
10/9/2008
10/9/2008
10/9/2008
10/9/2008
10/9/2008
10/9/2008

10/10/2008
10/10/2008
10/10/2008
10/10/2008
10/10/2008

10/11/2008
10/11/2008

10/13/2008
10/13/2008
10/13/2008
10/13/2008
10/13/2008
10/13/2008
10/13/2008
10/13/2008
10/13/2008

10/14/2008
10/14/2008
10/14/2008

12:24:00PM
11:47:00AM
1:56:00PM
12:18:00PM
12:18:00PM
4:09:00PM
12:19:00PM
9:21:00AM

3:44:00PM
12:49:00PM
3:44:00PM
12:49:00PM
1:00:00PM

1:19:00PM
8:30:00PM

8:44:00AM
5:34:00PM
8:31:00AM
3:49:00PM
7:33:00AM
12:32:00PM
1:42:00AM
2:44:00PM
3:49:00PM

9:37:00AM
1:21:00PM
10:08:00AM



10/15/2008

AREA

z2
z2
Z2
Z2

Z2
Z2
Z2
Z2

Z2

Z2
Z2
Z2
Z2
Z2
Z2
Z2
Z2

Z2

Z2

Z3
Z3
Z3
Z3
Z3

SERVNO

83135
83136
83138
83137

83176
83161
83160
83172

83197

83203
83198
83209
83200
83206
83208
83207
83239

83223

83245

83173
83181
83166
83159
83143

PROBLEM STREET NUMBER
85 5926
78
61 4730
85 1781
61 5830
63 6676
63 3844
65 548
96 4211
85 607
71 5160
71 60
85 3353
83
85 3611
85 5022
96 60
66 3675
72 4084
19
56 2570
61 4501
66 296
63 1421
85 5337

STREET NAME

DUNN
BENNETT

PINE CREEK

GARNER
CARRIAGE
HERREN
THOMAS

KING SPRINGS

SHAY

MAPLE VALLEY

LANDMARK

HEATHERWOOD

MAIN STATION
AUSTELL POWDER SPRIN

LANDMARK

PROVIDENCE

PINE LOG

PINEWOOD

CHATTAHOOCHEE

PINEHURST
DARNELL

WILLOW POINT

PROBLEM DATE

10/8/2008
10/8/2008
10/8/2008
10/8/2008

10/9/2008
10/9/2008
10/9/2008
10/9/2008

10/10/2008

10/11/2008
10/11/2008
10/11/2008
10/11/2008
10/11/2008
10/11/2008
10/11/2008
10/11/2008

10/13/2008

10/14/2008

10/9/2008
10/9/2008
10/9/2008
10/9/2008
10/9/2008

9:47:00AM
9:47:00AM
2:58:00PM
10:43:00AM

12:38:00PM
12:17:00PM
12:16:00PM
12:19:00PM

6:52:00PM

2:07:00PM
7:50:00AM
5:41:00PM
11:39:00AM
3:24:00PM
5:01:00PM
4:55:00PM
5:41:00PM

12:45:00PM

12:40:00PM

12:19:00PM
10:45:00AM
12:18:00PM
12:16:00PM
8:10:00AM



10/15/2008
AREA

Z3
Z3
Z3

Z3
Z3
Z3
Z3

Z3
Z3
Z3
Z3
Z3

Z3
Z3

Z4
Z4
Z4
Z4
Z4

Z4
Z4
Z4
Z4
Z4
Z4
Z4
Z4

Z4

SERVNO

83194
83191
83190

83205
83211
83202
83199

83240
83224
83232
83217
83230

83248
83250

83134
83133
83141
83140
83152

83144
83167
83165
83164
83163
83162
83184
83187
83174
83183

PROBLEM STREET NUMBER
71 5151
83 830
85 3750
96 135
71 711
85 1201
96

96 3189
65 3750
71 3189
71 909
71 3330
71 789
96 1250

19

71

71 4200
71 4878
96 1688
96 4200
96 110
66 2851
66 4034
66 3455
66 4568
66 3420
71 3651
72 4175
65 4604
71 4872

STREET NAME

FOREST BROOK
FAIRFIELD
FOX HILLS

INDIAN HILLS
HEAVENLY TRAIL
TIMBERLAND

GREENFIELD

FOX HILLS
GREENFIELD
HIDDEN HOLLOW
TURTLE LAKE CLUB

MITSY
PARKWOOD

JULIE

WILLOW CREEK
PENNINGTON
JULIE

SUBURBAN
MISSY
DUNBARTON
CHASTAIN
POND
CHASTAIN
SILVER LEAF
WESTCHESTER
BATTLE
HIGHPOINT

PROBLEM DATE

10/10/2008
10/10/2008
10/10/2008

10/11/2008
10/11/2008
10/11/2008
10/11/2008

10/13/2008
10/13/2008
10/13/2008
10/13/2008
10/13/2008

10/14/2008
10/14/2008

10/8/2008
10/8/2008
10/8/2008
10/8/2008
10/8/2008

10/9/2008
10/9/2008
10/9/2008
10/9/2008
10/9/2008
10/9/2008
10/9/2008
10/9/2008
10/9/2008
10/9/2008

3:41:00PM
11:07:00AM
10:03:00AM

3:07:00PM
10:00:00PM
2:05:00PM
9:18:00AM

7:51:00PM
12:47:00PM
7:51:00PM
7:59:00AM
4:20:00PM

1:34:00PM
4:04:00PM

9:15:00AM
9:14:00AM
3:24:00PM
3:16:00PM
9:14:00AM

8:23:00AM
12:18:00PM
12:18:00PM
12:17:00PM
12:17:00PM
12:17:00PM
2:42:00PM
5:29:00PM
12:20:00PM
2:01:00PM



10/15/2008
AREA

Z4
Z4

Z4
Z4
Z4
Z4

Z4

Z4
Z4

Z4
Z4
Z4
Z4
Z4
Z4
Z4

Z4
Z4
Z4
Z4
Z4
Z4
Z4

SERVNO

83185
83243

83188
83196
83189
83236

83204

83213
83212

83228
83221
83226
83225
83218
83216
83242

83252
83234
83246
83244
83253
83249
83251

PROBLEM STREET NUMBER
88 3150
96 3651
45 1503
71 3971
85 640
96 3971
85 3213
85 2255
71 4300
96 2702
71 2551
78 3969
66 4249
71 2952
71 2742
96 2551
96 4821
66 1530
79 4198
60 2298
71 1865
71 2550
71 883

38

STREET NAME

HAMLET
SILVER LEAF

HILLHAVEN
PHILMONT
GLENMAR
PHILMONT

TERRACE

BELLE VISTA
TRICKUM

BELLS FERRY
MORGAN LAKE
BLUSTERY
MEADOW
PATHVIEW
OLD MILL
MORGAN LAKE

VILLAGE

OAK CREEK
SUMMIT
DAYRON
WICKS VALLEY
ALBERTA
BRACKETT

PROBLEM DATE

10/9/2008 3:49:00PM
10/9/2008 2:42:00PM

10/10/2008
10/10/2008
10/10/2008
10/10/2008

10/11/2008

10/12/2008
10/12/2008

10/13/2008
10/13/2008
10/13/2008
10/13/2008
10/13/2008
10/13/2008
10/13/2008

10/14/2008
10/14/2008
10/14/2008
10/14/2008
10/14/2008
10/14/2008
10/14/2008

7:34:00AM
4:55:00PM
9:21:00AM
4:55:00PM

2:16:00PM

2:53:00PM
9:34:00AM

2:55:00PM
10:08:00AM
2:02:00PM
12:56:00PM
8:17:00AM
7:38:00AM
10:08:00AM

6:39:00PM
10:02:00AM
1:17:00PM
10:47:00AM
10:56:00PM
3:13:00PM

6:08:00PM



10/15/2008

AREA SERVNO PROBLEM STREET NUMBER STREET NAME PROBLEM DATE

Grand Total: 103



10/15/2008

AREA SERVNO PROBLEM STREET NUMBER STREET NAME PROBLEM DATE




